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

3 BEDROOM one bath
For Sale $144.000. or
For rent 850. month

850. dep. Good for

Home or Business

Industrial-Commercial
lot 130" x 110’
360-558-0805

FSBO: 2430 7th St.
Large 3-bdrm, 1.5 bath
w/full basement. To see
call 541-523-2263,
by appointment only

825 - Houses for
Sale Union Co.

FOR SALE by Owner: 2
Bd, 1 bath, 982 sq ft
home. Gas heat, good
storage in house, ap-
pliances optional,
fenced easy mainte-
nance yard, metal roof
and attached 1 car ga-
rage. 2205 N Pine, LG.
Pre-qualified buyers
only. $150k.
541-605-0439

845 - Mobile Homes
Union Co.

BRAND NEW 2018
manufactured home
for sale in Stonewood
Community. Large
covered front porch, 3
bd, 2ba, central a/c,
large custom shed,
fenced backyard and
more. Selling for
$95,000. Please call
for 541-910-5059 for
details.

850 - Lots & Prop-

erty Baker Co.

2 City Lots in Baker City
on Foothill Dr. $18,000.
(Assessed at $24,850)

More info: 541-480-9061

855 - Lots & Prop-

erty Union Co.

LOTS FOR SALE in Joy
Meadows Subdivision.
1- corner lot, $44,900.
1 lot $42,900. Will
build to suit. Call
541-786-4215.

ROSE RIDGE 2 Subdivi-
sion, Cove, OR. City:
Sewer/Water available.
Regular price: 1 acre
m/I $69,900-$74,900.
We also provide prop-
erty management.
Check out our rental
link on our website
www.ranchnhome.com
or call Ranch-N-Home
Realty, Inc
541-963-5450.

RANCHN-HOME
REALTY, INC.

FOR LEASE (Penney's
Build) 3 level commer-
cial building in down-
town La Grande, Ore-
gon. City parking,
building size is 6600 sf
on street level plus
2400 sf mezzanine &
300 sf upper office
w/street & main flr
view. Full 6600 sf
basement. Alley load-
ing/street level exit.
Owner will consider
renting the main level
space & lower level
separate. Rents +
NNN. The owners are
negotiable. Patty
Glaze, Broker, Blue

Summit Realty Group
541-786-0038

g:j 9200

Transportation
Equipment

925 - Motor Homes

1984 PACE ARROW
34" gas, Mint Condion,
Immaculate interior,
$5900.,0b0. See at
Stevenson Storage
10th st. Baker City,

541-523-7969

930 - Recreational

Vehicles

1999 MONTANA 5th
Wheel model 2850RK
28.5 ft. Rear Kitchen,
Custom made heavy
duty vinyl skirting.

Clean well maintained.
$10,000, 541-519-6738

2011 OPEN RANGE
5TH WHEEL RV
Model: Roamer 280 RLS
28 ft., 3 slides. See at
3690 8th Dr., Baker City

or call 971-600-7329

$17,500

2011 WINNEBAGO
View, 2 Slideouts,
Mercedes Diesel En-
gine w/ 11k miles. Call
for details.
541-562-5966

2016 GRANDE Design
Reflection 5th Wheel.

Model 303RLS. 3
Slides, fireplace.
$34,000.

541-963-8681

2016 ARTIC FOX 25Y
Trailer by Northwood
30 ft .Excellent Condition
$29,500. sale by owner
Call Glen 541-518-56383

NORTHWOOD
TEARDROP

edimensions: 15x8x6
ewireless rear view
camera
eportapotty
*two tables, large-out-
side, small inside
elarge amounts of stor-
age space
e3-burner
stove
ekitchen trash bag
*10.5 ogallon water
tank
2 batteries for 12v
lights, radio, LED read-
ing lamp.
$6,000
541-963-9107

propane

970 - Autos For Sale

KKK KKK KR KRN

Independent
Contracted
Newspaper

Carriers Wanted
to deliver the

L aGrande Observer

Mon., Wed. & Fri.
Stop by:
1406 5th St.
LaGrande, OR
to pick up
an infomation sheet!

1929
MODEL A
COUPE

Original, no rust,
new tires, glass, nice
interior, runs & drives

excellent!! $16,900
503-728-3562

DEADLINES:
LINE ADS:
Monday noon Friday

Wednesday: noon Tuesday

Friday

y GLASSIFIEDS *

1001 - Baker County
Legal Notices

IN THE CIRCUIT COURT

of the State of Oregon,

for the County of Baker

In the Matter of

the Estate of
JANET GAIL

CHANDLER SKARSET,

Deceased.
Case No. 19PB02480

NOTICE IS HEREBY
GIVEN that Sheralyn
Hulegaard-Ready and
Steffen Hulegaard
have been appointed
and have qualified as
the Co-Personal Rep-
resentatives of the es-
tate. All persons hav-
ing claims against the
estate are hereby re-
quired to present the
same to the Co-Per-
sonal Representatives,
with proper vouchers,
at the law offices of In-
termountain Law, P.C.,
3370 10th Street, Ste.
H, P. O. Box 1026,
Baker City, Oregon,
97814, within four
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